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VA EE BERINKE WLEHAFZ
Manifest God’s Glory, Experience His Love, Bring Hope to All
Jan. 24, 2021

Praise, Thanksgivings & Prayer Requests
1. Pray for President Biden to lead well in a divided country.
2. Praise for the vaccines being rolled out.
3. Pray for the protection of the Uighurs.
4. Praise for God’s sovereignty.
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Mortgage & Interest Payment {monthly) (Mortage Balance)

Announcements

1. 2021 Church-wide theme: “Unity.” This month our focus is on our T4C Vision
Statement: “To build up three interdependent congregations as one church to
become the center of discipleship and outreach to the Chinese in the Twin Cities.”

2. T4C continues to remain fully online at this time. Please refer to Governor Walz's
orders and the Covid-19 Team’s guidelines as you consider meeting in small groups.
To contact the Covid-19 Team, email covid19@tcccc.org.

3. Online Giving: To give online through PayPal, go to tcccc.org. Scroll down until you
see the “Quick Links” section on the right. Select “Giving,” and scroll down until you
find the instructions. You can still give by mail or direct deposit.

4. Our condolences to the Dickinson family. Our beloved Rev. Arthur Dickinson went
peacefully to the Lord on Jan. 19th. He and his wife served humbly, faithfully and
joyfully. We honor their long missionary service to the Chinese people.
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English Service Online (9:30-10:40am)

To receive weekly emails with links to the online English
service, send an email to
t4c-english+subscribe @googlegroups.com.
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#HK Pastoral Staff

B2z 3 4 E 41438 Cantonese Minister Ivan Lee
335 IT 124K HF English Pastor Mike Gin

B 3530 % X # 4L Mandarin Pastor Stephen Mma
B 353 &= ik 1% 38 Mandarin Minister Fred Li
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Youth Minister Tim Haas
Children’s Ministry Director Jody Tellers

Elder Samuel Ng

Elder Lewis Ng

Elder Tike-Ching Wong
Elder lvan Lui

Elder Tai Yeow

ivan.lee@tcccc.org
mike.gin@tcccc.org
spspmma@msn.com
fred.li@tcccc.org
tim.haas@tcccc.org
jody.tellers@tcccc.org

elder.sam.ng@tcccc.org
elder.lewis.ng@tcccc.org
elder.tike.wong@tcccc.org
elder.ivan.lui@tcccc.org
tai.yeow@tcccc.org
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